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Contact Us

Thank YouThank You

Thank you for joining us, we will get started in 
just a few minutes to allow others to call in.

Please make sure your line is muted.

To receive the slides shared today please email 
COProviderRelations@BeaconHealthOptions.com

June 10, 2022
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June RAE Roundtable

June 10, 2022
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What is the RAE?
The RAEs are responsible for the health and cost outcomes for members in their region, as well as: 

• Developing a network of Primary Care Medical Providers (PCMPs) to serve as medical home providers 
for their members, 

• Developing a contracted statewide network of behavioral health providers, 

• Administering the Department’s capitated behavioral health benefit,

• Onboarding and activating members, 

• Promoting the enrolled population’s health and functioning, and 

• Coordinating care across disparate providers, social, educational, justice, and other community agencies 
to address complex member needs that span multiple agencies and jurisdictions.
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What is a RAE Roundtable?

This is a monthly meeting where we share updates, provide 
information, training, and welcome your questions and 
discussion. 

Feel free to share this invitation with colleagues who may also 
have an interest in attending. 
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Agenda

01 Welcome  & 
Introductions

03 Zero Suicide

05
Individuals with 
Developmental 
Disabilities 

02 Public Health Emergency

04 EPSDT

06
Reminders, Questions & 
Open Discussion

June 10, 2022
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ChapterChapter

01 Welcome and 
Introductions

Thank you for joining 
the RAE Roundtable

June 10, 2022
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ChapterChapter

02 Public Health 
Emergency

Lynne Bakalyan

June 10, 2022
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ChapterChapter

03 Zero Suicide

Conlin Bass

June 10, 2022



11111111

ChapterChapter

04 EPSDT

Gina Robinson

June 10, 2022
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ChapterChapter

05 Individuals with 
Developmental 

Disabilities

Gina Robinson

June 10, 2022
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ChapterChapter

06 Reminders, 
Questions 

& 
Open Discussion

June 10, 2022
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Outpatient Authorizations
Outpatient services which are 
considered "routine" do not 
require prior authorization. 
Those include the following 
codes: 

• 0510
• 0513
• 90791
• 90791
• 90792
• 90832
• 90834
• 90837

• 90839
• 90846
• 90847
• 90849
• 90853
• 96372
• H0001
• H0002
• H0004
• H0005
• H0006
• H0018
• H0020
• H0023

• H0025
• H0031-38
• H2014-18
• H2021
• H2022
• H2027
• H2030
• H2031
• S9445
• S9453
• S9454
• T1017
• T1023
• ALL E&M CODES

June 10, 2022
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Outpatient Authorizations

June 10, 2022
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Stay Up To Date
Every 2 weeks we provide a Newsletter 
including upcoming webinars,
events, updates, and resources. 

Be sure to check out the Inspire 
Wellness newsletter!!  

June 10, 2022
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Upcoming Trainings

The Next RAE Roundtable  

The 2nd Friday of the month

July 8th @ 11am

June 10, 2022



Contact Us

Thank YouThank You

Contact Us

888-502-4189
www.northeasthealthpartners.org
northeasthealthpartners@beaconh

ealthoptions.com

https://www.facebook.com/northeas
thealthpartners.org/

888-502-4185
www.healthcoloradorae.com
healthcolorado@beaconhealthopti

ons.com

https://www.facebook.com/healthc
oloradorae/

http://www.northeasthealthpartners.org/
mailto:northeasthealthpartners@beaconhealthoptions.com
https://www.facebook.com/northeasthealthpartners.org/
http://www.healthcoloradorae.com/
mailto:healthcolorado@beaconhealthoptions.com

	Slide Number 1
	Slide Number 2
	What is the RAE?
	Slide Number 4
	Slide Number 5
	What is a RAE Roundtable?
	Agenda
	Slide Number 8
	Slide Number 9
	Slide Number 10
	Slide Number 11
	Slide Number 12
	Slide Number 13
	Outpatient Authorizations
	Outpatient Authorizations
	Stay Up To Date	
	Upcoming Trainings
	Slide Number 18

